
I.D.:	97719402

Module	SFP	perechi	(TX1310nm/RX1550nm	20km	SC/LC	DDM	si
TX1550nm/RX1310nm	20km	SC/LC	DDM)

Data
publicarii

23.05.24 Coduri	CPV 31731100-0

Pretul
estimativ:

22.845,20	RON	-	22.845,20	RON 	 	

Descriere: Module	SFP	perechi	(TX1310nm/RX1550nm	20km	SC/LC	DDM	si	TX1550nm/RX1310nm	20km
SC/LC	DDM)	SFP	1G	BiDi	TX1310nm/RX1550nm	20km	SC/LC	DDM	SFP	1G	BiDi
TX1550nm/RX1310nm	20km	SC/LC	DDM


